OFFICE OF
THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS: BODOLAND UNIVERSITY
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BA/B.Sc. | B.Sc. IT/BCA 2" Semester Examination, 2023

(Regular/Arrear/Betterment)
il . ..
| Date Day | Programme
AMernoon
- Time: 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM
12/06/2023 |  Monday GE-2/DSC-1B: Physics/ Education
13/06/2023 | Tuesday | MIL I: Alt. English/Assamese/Bodo/Hindi/NepaliBengali
Communication {Regular Course)
14/06/2023 | Wednesday GE-2/DSC-1B: Economics
15/06/2023 | Thursday | GE-2/DSC-1B: Bodo/Assamese/English/Hindi/Arabic/
Bengali/Nepali
~ 16/06/2023 Friday CC-3: All Honours Subjects
17/06/2023 | Saturday GE-2/DSC-1B: Geography/Sanskrit/Folklore/TTM
19/06/2023 | Monday " GE-2/DSC-1B: Botany/Sociology/Statistics ’
20/06/2023 Tuesday GE-2/DSC-2 1B: Political Science/ Mathematics
21/06/2023 | Wednesday | GE-2/DSC-1B: Chemistry/Philosophy
22/06/2023 | Thursday 'CC-4: All Honours Subjects
23/06/2023 |  Friday GE-2/DSC-1B: History/Zoology
240062023 | Saturday AECC-2: Environmental Studies
26/06/2023 Monday Computer Science: Introduction to Programming
BCA-GE-2: A) Introduction to Programming
| BCA-GE-2:B) Programming in Python
- B.Se. IT: GE-2: Digital Logic
Computer Application (Vocational): DSC-1B:
Intreduction to Programming in C

B

NEB:
I.  Full Theory Papers carrying upto 50 marks, the time allotment is 2itwal howrs and Theory Paper carrying
wrare thar 50 marks, the time allotment is 3ithree) haurs,
2 AN official and studenis to follow MolFW, Govi, of India ot of Assam, advisories for the involvemend in
Examingiions dulies and appearing Examinabion,
1. Praciical Excomingtion will be held according fo the program motified by the Principal concerned,
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Mema No.: BUSCOEUGEx-IT, TV, Vi& VIT202 2204 Pr-Brg 1 92-4107 dated: [2-05-2023

Copy for information to:-
All Officers, BL
The Principals, All Affiliated Colleges under, BU
PS5 to VIC, BU for kind information to Hon'ble V.
PS5 to Registrar, BU for imformation to Begistrar,
System Administrator, BU with request to publish in the website
Motice Board
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